ISME2009 Registration Form 
International Sympsoium on Management Engineering 2009
August 5 -7 , 2009
Dalian University of Technology, Dalian, Liaoning, China

http:www.f.waseda.jpwatadaISME2009
All attendees for ISME2009 are kindly requested to register. This form must be received with payment in US$ or JPY (Japanese Yen) or RMB (Chinese Yuan). Please note that at least one author per paper must register. 
The registration fee includes the Conference CD Proceedings, Welcome Reception, Coffee Breaks, Lunches, Banquet.
Please send the completed Registration Form by E-mail to: isme@list.waseda.jp
	First name
	
	Family name
	

	Institute
	

	City
	
	StateProvince
	
	Country
	

	Mailing Address
	
	PostZIP Code:
	

	Phone 
	

	FAX 
	

	E-mail 
	

	Paper No.
	

	Title
	

	Invited Session 
	If you are a non-student presentor, have will to talk your paper for 30 minutes and send us the form before June 20, your paper will be evaluated and selected as an invited talk paper. 

	
	20 minutes talk          30 minutes talk 
(Twelve highly evaluated papers will be selected) 

	
	(1) A first-authored student presentor can nominate his/herself for a student award.
(2) A non-student presentor can nominate his/herself for the best paper. 
(3) All nominees should register only one paper with the conference fee.

	Nominated Paper No
	If you have plural papers, please choose one of them to nominate. 


	Presentor
	(1) Student Presentor                    
(2) Non-student Presentor               

	
	(1) Student attendant  (2) General attendant  (3) Repeater  (4) Committee 

	Any documentation 
	If you need any documentation, please write their detail to ISME@list.waseda.jp. 

	Special Issues
	Special issues will select papers which present at the conference with the registration fee.


Payment Options: (please tick  √ )
	
	Early bird 
	Early bird 
	On site

	
	till May 31, 2009
	
	till June 20, 2009
	

	Regular
	200 USD 
	
	260 USD  
	
	300 USD 
	

	
	1,400 RMB 
	
	1,800 RMB 
	
	2,100 RMB
	

	
	20,000 JPY
	
	26,000 JPY
	
	30,000 JPY
	

	Committee
	200 USD  
	
	200 USD  
	
	300 USD  
	

	
	1,400 RMB 
	
	1,400 RMB 
	
	2,100 RMB 
	

	
	20,000 JPY
	
	20,000 JPY
	
	30,000 JPY
	

	Repeater
	200 USD  
	
	260 USD  
	
	300 USD  
	

	
	1,400 RMB 
	
	1,800 RMB 
	
	2,100 RMB 
	

	
	20,000 JPY
	
	26,000 JPY
	
	30,000 JPY
	

	Student
	100 USD   
	
	150 USD  
	
	200 USD  
	

	
	700 RMB 
	
	1,000 RMB 
	
	1,400 RMB 
	

	
	10,000 JPY
	
	15,000 JPY
	
	20,000 JPY
	


[  ] Bank transfer (by US$ or JPY):
[  ] Credit card: 
[  ] Visa       [  ] MasterCard    Please fax to +81-93-692-5179
                                                      and receive our confirmation.
Credit Card No: ____________________________________________________

Expire Date:     
month
    
year
Card Holders Name: __________________________________________________

Authorized Signature: _________________________________________________
Credit card payment will be processed by one time reduction. Refundable till July 4, 2009
All the enquiries can be sent to Prof. Junzo Watada at isme@list.waseda.jp, +81-90-3464-4929, 
IPS Graduate School, Waseda University, 2-7 Hibikino, Wakamatsu. Kitakyushu 808-0135 JAPAN
	Bank:
	The Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, LTD
	Bank Code: 0005

	Branch:
	Kitakyushu Branch
	Branch Code: 650

	Account No:
	0039423
	SWIFT CODE: BOTKJPJT

	Name:
	ISME
	


[  ] Bank transfer (by RMB): 
人民币账户只接收汇款，并请在附言内注明含ISME的文章编号，如ISME1765。

汇款成功后，请将汇款凭证扫描后发送至isme@list.waseda.jp 或传真至0411-84707893，我们收到后会给您邮件确认。
	户    名：
	大连理工大学

	开 户 行：
	中国建设银行大连栾金支行

	帐    号：
	21201501910050000923 

	支行地址：
	116023 辽宁省大连市甘井子区凌水路55号


Note: 

1. Payments sent by bank transfer must be free of charges for ISME2009.
2. An Official Receipt for the payment will be passed to the registrant on the conference site. 

3. After you completed the payment through the bank, please send a copy of the payment receipt (from your bank) with Paper No. by E-mail to isme@list.waseda.jp.
4.Payments can be refundable without handling fee until July 5, 2009.
